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Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

8BC-KAR1727 2022 annual report
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca> Tue, Jan 3, 2023 at 1:43 PM
To: ray.alisauskas@ec.gc.ca, "Baldwin,Frank (ECCC)" <Frank.Baldwin@ec.gc.ca>, "Gurney,Kirsty (ECCC)"
<Kirsty.Gurney@ec.gc.ca>, "aplusignan@gmail.com" <aplusignan@gmail.com>, "Krebs,Elsie (ECCC)"
<Elsie.Krebs@ec.gc.ca>
Bcc: Distro Kitikmeot <distro-kitikmeot@nwb-oen.ca>

Good afternoon,

The Nunavut Water Board acknowledges receipt December 20, 2022 of 2022 annual report, attached, for water licence
8BC-KAR1727, it can also be found at the link below:

ftp://ftp.nwb-oen.ca/registry/8%20MISCELLANEOUS/8B/8BC%20-%20Camp/8BC-KAR1727%20%28K.%
20Gurney%20CWS%29/3%20TECH/1%20GENERAL%20%28B%29/2%20ANNUAL%20RPT

The Nunavut Water Board also acknowledges project management will now be taken over by Kirsty Gurney from Ray
Alisauskas.

The Nunavut Water board is aware that a number of web browsers are no longer supporting File Transfer Protocol (ftp). If
you are having difficulty accessing our FTP site you may need to download an FTP application.  We have been
recommending the FileZilla Client below to access the files, which is a free and open source application.  A link can be
found below:

https://filezilla-project.org/

Regards,

Richard
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